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GOVERNMENT OF KERALA 

BOARD 
OF 

HIGHER 

SECONDARY 

EXAMINATION 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

5423369 

Register Number 

CERTIFICATE 

No. HSE 3/2018/428752 

.appeared 
for 
the 

HIGHER 

SECONDARY 

EXAMINATION 

EIGIBLE 

ARUNDATHI C 

This 
is 
to 

certify 

that 

Mr./Ms. 

for higher studies. 

He/She is. 

MARCH 2018 

SCIENCE.ROUP) held in 

No. 
of 

Chances: 
1 

The 

Scores 

and 

Grades 

obtained 
by 
the 

Grade in 

Grade Obtained 

GRAND TOTAL 

SECOND YEAR 

Words 

FIRST YEAR 

TE Total 

PE 

CE 

TE Total 

PE 

CE 

TE Total 

SUBJECTS 

CE 

B plus 

B+ 

118 158 

40 

72 

52 

20 

86 

66 

20 

PART I ENGLISH 

A 

A+ 

157 197 

40 

98 

18 

20 

99 

79 

20 

PART II 
HINDI 

A 

A 

168 

PART II (Optionals) 

88 

40 

40 

98 

38 

40 

20 

70 

50 

20 

PHYSICS 

A only 

163 

83 

40 

40 

91 

31 

40 

20 

72 

52 

20 

CHEMISTRY 

A 

A 

177 

97 

40 

40 

117 

57 

40 

20 

60 

40 

20 

BIOLOGY 

A 

A+ 

145 185 

40 

94 

74 

20 

91 

71 

20 

MATHEMATICS-SCI 

Eligibility 
for 

Higher 

Studies: 
D+ 

Gradeor 

above 
for 
all 

Board 
of 

Higher 

Secondary 

Examinations, 

Government of Kerala 
SECRETARY 

10:05:2018 

Date 
of 

publication 
of 

result 

Signature 
of 
the 

Principal 

with name seal 

'School Seál 

candidate 
are 

shown 

below : 

plus only only plus 

subjects. * 

Scores 

obtained 
in 
the 

previous 

examination(s). 
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