EAAE6EAFE66E1E3198971



BOARD OF HIGHER SECONDARY EXAMINATION **GOVERNMENT OF KERALA** THIRUVANANTHAPURAM



CERTIFICATE

5423369 Register Number

5

C appeared for the HIGHER SECONDARY EXAMINATION	in	No. of Chances: 1
This is to certify that Mr./Ms ARUNDATHI C	(The Scores and Grades obtained by the candidate are shown below :

SUBLECTS	FIF	FIRST YEAR	EAR	S	ECON	SECOND YEAR	AR	ច	RANE	GRAND TOTAL	AL	Grade	Grade in
	CE	TE	Total	CE	PE	TE	Total	CE	PE	田	Total	Obtained	Words
PART I English	20	99	86	20	1	52	72	40	1	118	158	B+	B plus
PART II hindi	20	79	66	20	I	78	98	40	1	157	197	A +	A plus
PART III (Optionals) PHYSICS	20	50	70	20	40	38	98	40	40	88	168	A	A only
CHEMISTRY	20	52	72	20	40	31	91	40	40	8	163	A	A only
BIOLOGY	20	40	60	20	40	57	117	40	40	97	177	¥	A only
MATHEMATICS-SCI	20	71	91	20	1	74	94	40	1	145	185	+¥	A plus
Eligibility for Higher Studies : D+ Grade or above for all subjects. * Scores obtained in the previous examination(s) signature of the Principal Date of publication of result	sets. * Scores	Date	cores obtained in the previous ex- term 10.05.2018 Date of publication of result	tined in the previous of publication or the publication of the publication or the publica	previo	us exa	minatic	n(s).	- ^m	oard o	Highe SI	Board of Higher Secondary Examinations,	aminations,